9/27/24, 4:21 PM

Business Carbon Calculator by Normative

Estimated total tonnes
emissions CO,e

978

Scope 2
Heat

Electricity

Scope 3

Business travel

Upstream transportation and distribution
Purchased goods and services

Capital goods

https://businesscarboncalculator.normative.io/en/dashboard-print

Country

United States of America

Sector

Telecommunication

% of emissions

43.8 %

56.2 %

% of emissions

1.0 %

9.2%

84.0 %

5.8%

tonnes CO,e

241

30.9

tonnes CO,e

9.63

84.9

775

53.2

12


mailto:bcc-feedback@normative.io?subject=Feedback

9/27/24, 4:21 PM Business Carbon Calculator by Normative

Back Download PDF ¥

https://businesscarboncalculator.normative.io/en/dashboard-print 2/2


https://businesscarboncalculator.normative.io/en/dashboard

