EN Send feedback

Emissions report

Unitec Inc.

1 Jan 2023 - 31 Dec 2023

Business Carbon Calculator

by Normative

Estimated total emissions

tonnes CO₂e

Country

United States of America

978

Sector

Telecommunication

Scope 2	% of emissions	tonnes CO ₂ e
Heat	43.8 %	24.1
Electricity	56.2 %	30.9

Scope 3	% of emissions	tonnes CO₂e
Business travel	1.0 %	9.63
Upstream transportation and distribution	9.2 %	84.9
Purchased goods and services	84.0 %	775
Capital goods	5.8 %	53.2

Back

Download PDF 👲